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COUNTY REPUBLICAN DEMOCRAT MINOR NONE NEW VALID REMOVED

PARTY AFFILIATION VOTER REGISTRATIONS

Prepared by Florida Department of State - Division of Elections

Voter Registration Monthly Report

January 2012

2/17/2012

ALACHUA 43,536 75,777 4,020 27,983 557 207

BAKER 5,587 6,731 187 884 66 28

BAY 52,266 34,217 2,621 15,994 562 155

BRADFORD 6,233 7,647 288 1,583 56 34

BREVARD 155,993 127,283 13,508 64,374 1,797 608

BROWARD 254,732 561,620 17,925 245,351 4,139 1,094

CALHOUN 1,780 5,980 79 634 19 11

CHARLOTTE 48,161 34,578 4,660 23,141 610 352

CITRUS 41,158 32,227 3,298 18,665 427 311

CLAY 70,581 31,713 3,977 21,537 572 149

COLLIER 90,084 42,279 4,508 35,365 1,089 466

COLUMBIA 13,303 15,157 961 3,672 134 74

DESOTO 4,667 8,549 366 2,585 49 98

DIXIE 2,547 6,439 296 920 43 20

DUVAL 196,109 224,223 17,145 81,135 2,209 1,062

ESCAMBIA 87,048 74,591 5,501 30,487 858 528

FLAGLER 24,305 23,930 2,002 16,271 401 115

FRANKLIN 1,650 5,018 126 512 35 17

GADSDEN 3,959 22,566 385 1,774 83 44

GILCHRIST 4,605 4,641 353 1,146 39 16

GLADES 1,992 3,645 182 843 21 6

GULF 3,335 5,239 154 683 29 12

HAMILTON 1,701 5,334 179 573 9 17

HARDEE 4,220 6,195 262 1,344 31 23

HENDRY 5,461 8,561 420 2,137 73 35

HERNANDO 47,890 44,451 4,922 22,626 483 305

HIGHLANDS 26,889 23,003 2,131 8,340 247 132

HILLSBOROUGH 234,500 284,404 23,485 147,304 3,423 1,223

HOLMES 3,604 6,549 145 868 21 27

INDIAN RIVER 43,053 25,975 3,289 16,703 437 187

JACKSON 7,948 17,785 320 2,171 63 52

JEFFERSON 2,217 6,219 206 618 20 10

LAFAYETTE 1,215 2,977 53 203 9 9

LAKE 85,905 64,745 8,097 33,041 938 418
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LEE 163,024 109,092 12,749 80,611 2,504 712

LEON 49,114 96,160 4,728 24,220 724 221

LEVY 8,603 11,982 1,174 2,889 95 173

LIBERTY 467 3,572 25 189 10 13

MADISON 2,402 8,095 260 817 25 13

MANATEE 87,975 66,479 6,459 42,059 883 388

MARION 91,362 81,109 11,773 30,503 942 616

MARTIN 50,225 27,876 5,920 17,153 417 261

MIAMI-DADE 368,348 525,120 17,359 299,102 5,398 1,608

MONROE 19,470 17,224 1,696 12,847 335 61

NASSAU 27,452 15,017 2,027 6,387 226 99

OKALOOSA 71,515 26,679 1,986 21,264 742 231

OKEECHOBEE 6,275 9,265 573 2,430 85 42

ORANGE 194,979 269,400 17,486 145,171 3,331 669

OSCEOLA 41,614 63,414 4,308 35,883 1,051 204

PALM BEACH 241,275 370,588 31,684 186,014 3,489 1,586

PASCO 116,519 106,010 16,862 58,892 1,221 646

PINELLAS 221,258 225,265 25,311 130,815 2,490 1,498

POLK 126,326 134,219 11,233 61,013 1,455 625

PUTNAM 14,233 22,299 1,073 5,997 175 119

SANTA ROSA 63,819 26,707 3,523 17,394 592 197

SARASOTA 120,804 86,934 8,540 55,916 1,226 721

SEMINOLE 106,688 87,853 7,803 56,578 1,103 446

ST. JOHNS 77,672 37,833 5,020 25,304 697 210

ST. LUCIE 54,630 72,902 6,573 34,556 704 303

SUMTER 34,440 22,383 3,102 9,910 545 130

SUWANNEE 8,613 12,697 1,140 2,056 68 51

TAYLOR 3,364 8,312 265 735 21 15

UNION 2,224 4,202 128 415 26 13

VOLUSIA 109,424 121,664 10,637 71,843 1,470 680

WAKULLA 5,557 9,751 623 1,692 57 38

WALTON 20,951 10,678 882 5,767 222 78

WASHINGTON 5,238 7,279 242 1,250 83 25

4,094,094 4,548,308 349,215 2,279,139 51,961 20,537TOTALS
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292 140 5 2 0 13 162 61448% 23% 1% 0% 0% 2% 26%ALACHUA

1 0 0 0 0 0 69 701% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 99%BAKER

356 76 24 0 0 1 143 60059% 13% 4% 0% 0% 0% 24%BAY

37 7 0 0 0 10 5 5963% 12% 0% 0% 0% 17% 8%BRADFORD

1,094 346 7 1 0 21 495 1,96456% 18% 0% 0% 0% 1% 25%BREVARD

1,842 1,417 44 2 0 83 1,027 4,41542% 32% 1% 0% 0% 2% 23%BROWARD

8 3 2 0 0 0 8 2138% 14% 10% 0% 0% 0% 38%CALHOUN

428 60 6 0 0 1 144 63967% 9% 1% 0% 0% 0% 23%CHARLOTTE

294 90 1 0 0 0 64 44965% 20% 0% 0% 0% 0% 14%CITRUS

400 159 7 0 0 4 116 68658% 23% 1% 0% 0% 1% 17%CLAY

824 158 0 0 0 0 173 1,15571% 14% 0% 0% 0% 0% 15%COLLIER

83 14 2 0 0 1 46 14657% 10% 1% 0% 0% 1% 32%COLUMBIA

41 2 0 0 0 0 13 5673% 4% 0% 0% 0% 0% 23%DESOTO

7 5 1 0 0 0 31 4416% 11% 2% 0% 0% 0% 70%DIXIE

1,421 467 39 1 0 114 388 2,43058% 19% 2% 0% 0% 5% 16%DUVAL

560 227 9 0 1 3 149 94959% 24% 1% 0% 0% 0% 16%ESCAMBIA

289 45 0 0 0 5 84 42368% 11% 0% 0% 0% 1% 20%FLAGLER

22 1 0 0 0 0 11 3465% 3% 0% 0% 0% 0% 32%FRANKLIN

46 17 1 0 0 0 29 9349% 18% 1% 0% 0% 0% 31%GADSDEN

27 1 1 0 0 0 15 4461% 2% 2% 0% 0% 0% 34%GILCHRIST

16 0 9 0 0 0 0 2564% 0% 36% 0% 0% 0% 0%GLADES

14 5 1 0 0 0 10 3047% 17% 3% 0% 0% 0% 33%GULF

5 0 0 0 0 0 5 1050% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 50%HAMILTON

22 1 0 0 0 0 10 3367% 3% 0% 0% 0% 0% 30%HARDEE

39 6 1 0 0 0 38 8446% 7% 1% 0% 0% 0% 45%HENDRY

360 42 4 1 0 2 129 53867% 8% 1% 0% 0% 0% 24%HERNANDO

174 31 3 0 0 1 48 25768% 12% 1% 0% 0% 0% 19%HIGHLANDS

2,140 787 38 1 0 117 714 3,79756% 21% 1% 0% 0% 3% 19%HILLSBOROUGH

9 2 1 0 0 0 10 2241% 9% 5% 0% 0% 0% 45%HOLMES

317 42 1 0 0 0 111 47167% 9% 0% 0% 0% 0% 24%INDIAN RIVER

35 11 2 0 0 0 20 6851% 16% 3% 0% 0% 0% 29%JACKSON

11 0 0 0 0 0 9 2055% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 45%JEFFERSON

6 1 0 0 0 0 4 1155% 9% 0% 0% 0% 0% 36%LAFAYETTE

672 189 11 0 0 9 117 99867% 19% 1% 0% 0% 1% 12%LAKE
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1,681 326 34 0 0 31 532 2,60465% 13% 1% 0% 0% 1% 20%LEE

388 273 12 0 0 6 44 72354% 38% 2% 0% 0% 1% 6%LEON

56 19 0 0 0 0 30 10553% 18% 0% 0% 0% 0% 29%LEVY

8 0 1 0 0 0 3 1267% 0% 8% 0% 0% 0% 25%LIBERTY

11 0 0 0 0 0 17 2839% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 61%MADISON

573 166 12 0 0 3 142 89664% 19% 1% 0% 0% 0% 16%MANATEE

743 141 11 1 0 13 111 1,02073% 14% 1% 0% 0% 1% 11%MARION

315 65 1 0 0 0 92 47367% 14% 0% 0% 0% 0% 19%MARTIN

2,095 2,438 45 0 0 39 1,186 5,80336% 42% 1% 0% 0% 1% 20%MIAMI-DADE

233 35 0 0 0 0 81 34967% 10% 0% 0% 0% 0% 23%MONROE

168 49 0 0 0 2 31 25067% 20% 0% 0% 0% 1% 12%NASSAU

539 106 10 1 0 1 181 83864% 13% 1% 0% 0% 0% 22%OKALOOSA

35 9 1 0 0 0 45 9039% 10% 1% 0% 0% 0% 50%OKEECHOBEE

2,131 766 47 5 0 96 208 3,25366% 24% 1% 0% 0% 3% 6%ORANGE

660 140 3 0 0 5 286 1,09460% 13% 0% 0% 0% 0% 26%OSCEOLA

2,087 826 22 2 0 50 728 3,71556% 22% 1% 0% 0% 1% 20%PALM BEACH

941 192 11 0 0 10 214 1,36869% 14% 1% 0% 0% 1% 16%PASCO

1,718 466 6 0 0 49 530 2,76962% 17% 0% 0% 0% 2% 19%PINELLAS

915 275 20 0 6 1 304 1,52160% 18% 1% 0% 0% 0% 20%POLK

104 28 3 0 0 1 54 19055% 15% 2% 0% 0% 1% 28%PUTNAM

421 99 2 0 0 3 157 68262% 15% 0% 0% 0% 0% 23%SANTA ROSA

711 168 20 0 0 0 399 1,29855% 13% 2% 0% 0% 0% 31%SARASOTA

628 438 20 0 0 48 10 1,14455% 38% 2% 0% 0% 4% 1%SEMINOLE

547 97 8 0 0 13 116 78170% 12% 1% 0% 0% 2% 15%ST. JOHNS

417 140 13 0 0 2 183 75555% 19% 2% 0% 0% 0% 24%ST. LUCIE

350 29 2 0 0 3 171 55563% 5% 0% 0% 0% 1% 31%SUMTER

46 8 0 0 0 0 23 7760% 10% 0% 0% 0% 0% 30%SUWANNEE

14 2 1 0 0 0 6 2361% 9% 4% 0% 0% 0% 26%TAYLOR

2 3 0 0 1 0 39 454% 7% 0% 0% 2% 0% 87%UNION

929 342 10 0 0 86 169 1,53660% 22% 1% 0% 0% 6% 11%VOLUSIA

25 11 0 0 0 0 23 5942% 19% 0% 0% 0% 0% 39%WAKULLA

0 147 0 0 0 24 67 2380% 62% 0% 0% 0% 10% 28%WALTON

20 0 6 0 0 0 59 8524% 0% 7% 0% 0% 0% 69%WASHINGTON

TOTALS 31,403 56% 55,63412,156 541 17 8 871 10,63822% 1% 0% 0% 2% 19%
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